
 

Our Lady of Tepeyac High School 
                                                              2021-22   Girls’ Varsity Basketball Schedule 
 
 Tuesday, November 16, 2021  Our Lady of Tepeyac  at  Acero Soto   5:00 pm NC      

Thursday, November 18, 2021 McKinley Horizon HS at Our Lady of Tepeyac  5:00 pm NC 
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Rochelle Zell  at  Our Lady of Tepeyac  5:30 pm CPC 
Thursday, December 2, 2021  Our Lady of Tepeyac at  McKinley Horizon HS  5:00 pm NC 
Monday, December 6, 2021  Our Lady of Tepeyac   at  Intrinsic Charter HS  5:30 pm NC 
Tuesday, December 7, 2021  Our Lady of Tepeyac at Ida Crown    5:30 pm CPC 

 Thursday, December 9, 2021  Our Lady of Tepeyac at CICS-Northtown  5:00 pm CPC 
 Monday, December 13, 2021  Aspira Charter HS  at  Our Lady of Tepeyac  5:00 pm  NC 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021  Holy Trinity  at Our Lady of Tepeyac  5:00 pm CPC 
 Thursday, December 16, 2021 Our Lady of Tepeyac at Walther Christian  5:00 pm CPC 
 Tuesday, January 18, 2022  Josephinum  at Our Lady of Tepeyac  5:00 pm CPC 
             Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Cristo Rey                      at          Our Lady of Tepeyac  6:30 pm  CPC 
 Monday, January 24, 2022  Our Lady of Tepeyac   at  Kennedy HS   5:00 pm NC 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022   Our Lady of Tepeyac at Christ the King   5:00 pm CPC 
 Thursday, January 27,2022  Our Lady of Tepeyac at Chicago Hope Academy 5:00 pm CPC 
 Friday, January 28, 2022  Acero Soto  at  Our Lady of Tepeyac  5:00 pm NC Senior Night 
 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Our Lady of Tepeyac  at  South Shore International 5:00 pm NC 
                                             CPC Conference Tournament  February 3 – 8, 2022 
                                             IHSA Regionals                  February 12, 2022 
 
                Addresses for Non-Conference Games 
 Intrinsic Charter School    CSO Multiplex    1301 East 47th Street   Chicago, IL 60654 
 South Shore International HS   1955 East 75th Street  Chicago, IL 60649 
 Kennedy High School    6325 West 56th Street, Chicago, IL 60638 
 McKinley Horizon HS    2245 West Pershing Road, Chicago, IL 60609 
 Acero Soto HS     5025 South St. Louis Avenue, Chicago, IL 60632 
 
 
 
 
Updated 01/16/22 


